REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of
Inspection:

Name of School
Corporation:

Address of School Corporation: PO Box 11

Annual

City: Rossville Zip:
VIN: 1GBJG316981212927
Make of Body: Chevrolet Year: 2009
Bus Type:
Inspected

Inspection Status: A By:

Violations - Rejected

Inspection Code Description

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description

Date:

ROSSVILLE CONS. SCHOOL DIST.

46055

License
Number:

Make of
Chassis:

Mileage:

Joel Flores

7/12/2012

79322

Blue Bird
Corporation

Unknown

Time:

Corp ID:

County
Number:

Bus Number:

Year:

PE:

11:26 AM

121180

12

18

2008

7415



